Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Quality Steel Products Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20—12—2b021;ll?;i%8f Creditors as on: 12-02-2022; Name of IP: Varun Goel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

405581

405581

0.69

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

48331025

39397595

67.04

8933430

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

96168

96168

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

21678919

9568188

16.28

12110731

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

9924217

80435910

9400004

58771368

15.99

524213

9553811

12110731

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13256
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-02-14 18:29:44-b8f983a82bfdaf237e108bf7bf3a64bc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-02-14-182944-7eox0-3322d4361ac2844aee9db0315c41e767.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-02-14 18:29:44-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-02-14 18:29:44-52ef9633d88a7480b3a938ff9eaa2a25.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

