Name of the Corporate Debtor: Quality Steel Products Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-12-2021; List of Creditors as on: 12-02-2022; Name of IP: Varun Goel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13339

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	405581	1	405581	0.69	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	48331025	2	39397595	67.04	0	8933430	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	7	96168	0	0		0	96168	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	21678919	1	9568188	16.28	0	0	12110731	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	9924217	4	9400004	15.99	0	524213	0	Annexure 9
Total		17	80435910	8	58771368	100.00	0	9553811	12110731	